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300~50075 KR
R3 RATHA
79.4 68.4
71.0 60.8
61.9 55.6
55.2 46.8
48.0 41.6
41.7 32.0
32.5 26.4
27.8 22.8

- 18.0
20.2 18.0
18.7 16.0
21.8 12.0
14.3 11.2
11.1 12.0
10.7 9.2
8.3 7.6

- 4.8
3.2 1.2
1.2 1.2

JLPE(SRE- PED

R3 R4THA
77.6 71.6
70.1 69.8
62.6 51.5
52.3 53.8
47.1 47.9
36.8 37.9
32.8 32.5
32.2 27.8

- 22.5
18.4 16.0
13.8 16.0
16.1 13.6
14.4 12.4
11.5 9.5
10.9 10.7
8.0 7.7

- 5.9
3.4 3.6
0.0 0.6
500~70075 K

R3 RATHA
78.0 75.0
74.6 71.4
58.9 57.1
55.5 51.0
58.4 41.8
42.1 37.2
31.6 33.2
30.1 30.6

- 19.4
17.7 18.9
23.0 14.8
17.2 14.3
14.4 15.8
9.6 12.8
12.0 11.7
7.2 8.7

- 7.1
2.9 4.6
0.0 0.5

i)

R3 RATHA
79.2 73.4
72.0 72.8
55.4 56.6
56.5 46.8
47.6 47.4
36.3 31.2
30.4 28.9
22.0 23.7

- 20.8
14.9 16.2
16.1 16.2
16.7 16.2
10.7 13.3
11.3 11.6
4.8 8.7
11.9 9.2

- 6.4
4.2 1.2
0.0 0.0
700~ 100075 3K
R3 RATH
82.6 77.0
73.6 76.0
65.7 50.0
55.0 50.0
50.4 38.3
43.8 28.6
30.6 30.6
23.6 19.4

- 16.3
20.7 14.8
17.4 12.8
14.9 11.7
12.0 13.3
7.9 10.2
9.1 8.7
6.2 5.1

- 6.1
2.1 3.1
0.4 0.5

t(E-
R3 RATH
74.1 67.1
64.7 57.6
56.5 55.3
52.9 45.9
49.4 35.3
40.0 32.9
37.6 24.7
34.1 20.0
- 18.8
23.5 18.8
18.8 12.9
18.8 15.3
12.9 10.6
18.8 15.3
16.5 8.2
8.2 3.5
- 3.5
3.5 2.4
0.0 2.4
1000~ 150077 3K
R3 R4THA
79.2 87.5
68.3 83.3
56.4 57.3
56.4 66.7
43.6 47.9
37.6 37.5
22.8 36.5
23.8 27.1
- 25.0
19.8 19.8
10.9 15.6
15.8 21.9
10.9 13.5
11.9 10.4
5.9 8.3
8.9 13.5
- 4.2
7.9 4.2
0.0 0.0

:+3.0LL E+5.0%K
:+5.0L0 &
:-3.0LL E-5.0FK
;5.0 E
FUIN - S
R3 R4THA
74.3 73.4
65.1 68.8
51.4 51.4
55.0 45.9
41.3 43.1
37.6 33.9
22.0 33.0
19.3 27.5
18.3
18.3 23.9
11.0 239
17.4 18.3
11.0 18.3
8.3 18.3
8.3 15.6
6.4 9.2
- 10.1
2.8 3.7
0.9 0.0
15005 B L
R3 R4THA
68.8 78.4
62.5 66.7
59.4 529
68.8 56.9
50.0 49.0
43.8 41.2
28.1 21.6
25.0 27.5
- 17.6
18.8 15.7
9.4 15.7
21.9 15.7
9.4 17.6
6.3 25.5
12.5 9.8
15.6 9.8
- 9.8
9.4 7.8
0.0 0.0
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NAGASAKI

Q8 ISEREDRAZH

FEOEYHE - B R b
EHRERER
EIRSTIIOR. FFEmM
BEEULTOTHER P A->
BUVE- R
B JAMTA-YUR
IBOE
FIEPEADEND. L)
BEDIRYMNTI71ET1
DFAZRETOFTHI
FIECF. FAOFTE
BEDBEHITRS
#HHZ ((X—2, BRERE)

FTLERMESRETOER-E
SNSTOFFH
T I 20 H
O

SHEMRERR (HEEK)

FEOEYHE - B Ry b
i yaliopevizt:
EIRSTIIOR. FFEMm
BEELTOTHES LA A->
BUVE- R
BA-JANTA-Y>R
ZIBOE
FIEPIADEND, L
BEOARYNOTIT1ET1
DFIZRETOFFH
IR HMAOETE
BEOBEHITRS
g (xX-—>. BRERE)

FLEPMEE RS TOEER
SNSTOF
I T 2RO H
ZOAM :

M1

R3
35.5
6.5
15.0
15.0
9.3
4.7
3.7
2.8
3.7
0.9
1.9
0.0
0.0
0.9

0.0
0.0

RATHA
26.2
8.4
14.0
14.0
12.1
6.5
6.5
7.5
1.9
0.0
0.9
0.0
0.9
0.0
0.9
0.0
0.0

R3
24.3
15.7
15.7
13.6
11.4
8.6
1.4
0.7
1.4
2.1
2.9
0.7
0.7
0.0

0.0
0.7

RATHA

27.9
14.3
12.1
12.1
7.1
5.7
4.3
2.9
1.4
2.9
3.6
1.4
0.7
1.4
0.0
0.7
1.4

R3
25.4
15.7
12.5
16.5
10.5

5.6
2.0
0.8

1.2
0.8
2.0
2.4

1.6
1.2

0.8
0.8

RATHA

23.8
14.1
10.1
12.1
9.7
9.7
5.2
1.6
1.6
2.8
1.2
2.0
2.4
0.4
1.2
0.8
1.2

R3
33.3
9.8
7.8
15.7
10.8
3.9
2.9
2.9
1.0
3.9
2.9
1.0
2.9
1.0

0.0
0.0

RATHA

36.3
11.8
15.7
9.8
9.8
2.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.9
2.9
1.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

R3
32.8
5.8
13.9
16.1
13.1
5.8
0.7
0.0
2.9
2.2
1.5
0.0
0.7
2.2

0.0
2.2

RATHA

30.7
7.3
12.4
8.0
12.4
9.5
2.9
2.2
3.6
2.9
1.5
1.5
0.0
1.5
0.0
0.7
2.9

:+3.0LL E+5.0%K
:+5.0L0 E
:-3.0L E-5.0K 55
:-5.0LE

R3
31.2
10.9
14.3
11.3
13.5

4.5

3.4

1.1

1.9

1.5

2.6

0.0

0.4

1.5

1.1

0.8

R4THA

26.3
13.2
8.3
8.6
10.5
10.5
3.4
1.5
3.4
2.3
3.0
2.3
2.3
2.6
0.8
0.0
1.1
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NAGASAKI

SRMREERER (HT0v7)

FEOEYHE - B R b
BHRINER
TIRSTRIOR. fFEm
#HELTOFER P A->
BWE- KT
&R JANTA-YVR
ZZEDE
RIROFADEND. 5L
BEDAINRY N7 I71ET4
HFIZRETOFFH
RIROFH. MADEFTE
BEOEHITHESS
W AX=>. BRAERE)

FTLEDHESRETOER
SNSTOFFH
MR I 20
ZOA :

SHRMREER (1%

FEDEYHE - B R b
BHRRRR
TIRSTIEROR. HESR
#ELTOSFHET A A-
BUOE- AT
B - JANTA-YUR
ZIBOE
RIROFADEND. 5L
EEDANRY NOTIT1ET1
DFIZRETOFTH
RIROH. MADFETE
BEDOBEHITRS
i (xX-—>. BRERE)

FTLEPMESRE TDE-E
SNSTOF
T T 20 H
2O :

JLimE- Rk

R3 RATHA
33.6 31.8
7.3 10.0
14.5 13.6
13.6 3.6
11.8 6.4
3.6 9.1
2.7 4.5
1.8 3.6
4.5 2.7
0.9 2.7
0.9 1.8
1.8 2.7
0.9 1.8
0.9 1.8

- 0.9
0.9 0.9
0.0 1.8

30075 Kt

R3 R4THA
25.6 25.6
14.0 13.7
11.6 8.5
11.6 6.6
9.1 12.8
7.9 10.0
3.0 3.3
0.6 2.8
3.7 2.4
2.4 2.4
1.8 2.8
1.2 1.9
1.8 2.4
1.8 1.4

- 1.9
1.8 0.5
1.8 0.9

ESES

R3 RATHA
30.5 27.1
11.9 12.7
13.8 8.5
13.0 11.0
13.8 12.7
6.2 6.8
2.3 5.1
1.4 2.0
1.4 1.7
0.6 2.5
2.0 2.5
0.3 1.7
0.8 1.7
0.8 0.8

- 0.8
0.0 0.6
1.1 1.7
300~ 50075 FIKiE
R3 R4THA
31.7 25.2
10.3 10.4
10.7 12.4
15.5 10.0
10.7 11.2
7.1 8.8
3.6 5.2
1.2 2.8
1.6 2.4
1.2 1.6
2.8 2.0
1.6 2.4
0.4 0.8
0.0 1.6

- 0.8
0.4 0.0
1.2 2.4

JLPESRE- pEp

R3 RATHA
32.8 32.0
10.3 10.1
11.5 8.9
15.5 11.8
9.2 10.1
6.3 5.9
2.9 3.6
0.6 3.0
1.7 3.6
2.9 1.2
1.7 1.8
1.7 3.0
0.6 0.6
1.1 2.4

- 0.0
0.6 0.6
0.6 1.8
500~70075 FAK
R3 R4THA
321 30.1
8.6 7.7
16.3 12.8
13.9 12.2
11.0 10.2
5.3 8.2
2.9 4.6
1.4 2.6
1.4 1.5
1.9 3.6
3.3 1.5
0.0 1.0
0.5 2.0
1.0 1.0

- 1.0
0.5 0.0
0.0 0.0

i)

R3 RATHA
28.6 27.2
11.9 15.0
14.9 13.9
14.9 8.7
8.9 9.8
3.0 11.6
2.4 1.7
2.4 2.3
1.8 1.7
3.6 2.3
2.4 1.7
0.0 1.7
3.0 1.7
1.2 0.6
- 0.0
0.6 0.0
0.6 0.0
700~ 100075 AR

R3 R4THA
28.1 25.0
12.0 18.4
14.5 12.2
14.9 11.7
14.5 4.6
2.9 8.7
0.8 4.1
2.1 1.5
1.7 1.0
2.5 2.0
1.7 2.6
0.0 2.0
2.1 1.5
1.7 1.5
- 0.0
0.0 1.0
0.8 2.0

hE - E
R3 R4THA
30.6 20.0
11.8 14.1
11.8 12.9
14.1 20.0
7.1 5.9
5.9 8.2
2.4 2.4
0.0 1.2
1.2 2.4
3.5 1.2
5.9 2.4
0.0 1.2
0.0 2.4
3.5 2.4
- 2.4
2.4 0.0
0.0 1.2
1000~ 150075 [k
R3 R4THA
31.7 35.4
13.9 12.5
13.9 13.5
14.9 11.5
12.9 7.3
4.0 3.1
2.0 1.0
0.0 4.2
1.0 4.2
0.0 2.1
2.0 2.1
1.0 0.0
0.0 1.0
3.0 1.0
- 0.0
0.0 1.0
0.0 0.0

:+3.0LL E+5.0%K
:+5.0L0 &
:-3.0LL E-5.0FK
;5.0 E
TFUIH -5
R3 R4THA
19.3 23.9
15.6 9.2
12.8 15.6
17.4 10.1
16.5 10.1
7.3 10.1
1.8 5.5
0.0 3.7
1.8 2.8
0.0 2.8
2.8 2.8
1.8 0.0
0.0 0.9
0.9 0.9
- 1.8
0.0 0.0
1.8 0.0
15005 M £
R3 R4THA
25.0 31.4
15.6 5.9
15.6 2.0
18.8 17.6
12.5 21.6
6.3 5.9
0.0 3.9
0.0 0.0
3.1 5.9
0.0 0.0
0.0 2.0
3.1 3.9
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
- 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
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NAGASAKI

Q10 FhRFHEER

RIERR (24K)
BOLTRIBTHISATOIEN DD, BRELk
B TRIETHISATOIEN BB, FEEL TELVRL
BUOLTRIGTHIATORCEN ROV, ELRNHS
BUOLTRIGTHIATORIEN A, ERERL
RIFFHISOVWTEGENSN

SRR (AR

BUOLTRIGTHISATORIEN S, FRELR
BOLTRIGTHIATORCENH BN, EL TILEL
BOLTRIGTHITORIENBULN, EERNHS
BOLTRIGTHIATORIEN B, BIRERL
RIGHOVTEENSRL

SRSEER (T Ov5)

BOLTRIBTHISATOIEN DD, BRELk
B TRIETHISATOIEN BB, FEEL TELVRL
BUOLTRIGTHISATORCEN ROV, ERNHS
BUOLTRIGTHIATORIEN A, ERERL
RIFFHISOVWTEENS RN

SHREHEER (GEURA)

BUOLTRIGTHISATORIEN S, FRELR
B TRIGTHISATOCEN BN, MR TELRL
BOLTRIGTHISTORIENBULN, ERNHS
BUOLTRIGTHIATORIEN B, BRERL
RIGHOVTERENSRL

R3 RATHA
42.9 44.9
9.5 11.4
35.5 30.4
4.9 4.7
7.2 8.6
M1
R3 RATHA
42.1 39.3
5.6 7.5
40.2 34.6
4.7 9.3
7.5 9.3
ibiEiE- Rt
R3 RATHA
16.4 30.0
4.5 5.5
56.4 50.0
9.1 4.5
13.6 10.0
30075 Kt

R3 RATHA
36.6 43.6
16.5 11.8
30.5 33.2
3.7 2.8
12.8 8.5

M2
R3 RATHA
36.4 37.1
9.3 12.1
39.3 37.1
7.9 5.7
7.1 7.9
ESES

R3 R4THA
37.0 40.1
11.3 11.0
39.8 32.5
4.8 5.1
7.1 11.3
300~ 50075 FHK
R3 RATHA
40.5 41.2
10.3 15.2
35.3 28.4
6.7 4.4
7.1 10.8

M3
R3 RATHA
48.8 46.8
10.1 12.9
30.2 26.6
4.0 5.6
6.9 8.1

JLPE(SHE- hEp

R3 RATHA
41.4 36.7
7.5 13.0
37.9 36.1
5.7 7.1
7.5 7.1
500~70075 A3k
R3 RATHA
47.4 44.9
6.2 8.2
36.4 31.6
3.8 6.1
6.2 9.2

F1
R3 RATHA
29.4 36.3
5.9 1.0
49.0 45.1
3.9 2.0
11.8 15.7
Ea[iif)

R3 RATHA
41.1 44.5
13.7 12.1
35.7 31.8
4.2 4.6
54 6.9
700~ 100075 AR
R3 RATHA
43.8 49.5
7.4 10.2
37.6 28.6
5.0 5.6
6.2 6.1

F2
R3 RATHA
36.5 45.3
12.4 13.9
36.5 25.5
7.3 6.6
7.3 8.8
FE-mE
R3 R4THA
63.5 55.3
8.2 14.1
18.8 17.6
2.4 2.4
7.1 10.6
1000~ 150077 FIK#
R3 R4THA
45.5 46.9
5.9 9.4
41.6 30.2
3.0 4.2
4.0 9.4

:+3.0LL E+5.0%K
:+5.0L0 &
:-3.0LL E-5.0FK
;5.0 E
F3
R3 R4TEA
49.6 52.6
10.5 13.9
30.8 25.6
3.4 1.5
5.6 6.4
FUIN =S
R3 R4THA
78.0 80.7
6.4 12.8
9.2 2.8
2.8 1.8
3.7 1.8
1500 B £
R3 R4TEA
50.0 47.1
15.6 11.8
21.9 31.4
9.4 5.9
3.1 3.9
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NAGASAKI

Q13 FhREHR
SRIEAR (245)
IBIESES
T3R5
EE5THRL
EESREVIIERDAL
EEIBDBL

SRR (EER)

IERICESES
385
EE5TERV
EBBNEVIIFENRL
EEIR/DBL

SRR (HigTOvY)

IEBCEIRS
T35
EE5TERL
EESREVIIERNDAL
EEIRDBL

FSREEAR (FUR)

IERICTSES
385
EE5TERV
EBBNEVZIFENR
E2EIR/DBL

R3 RATHA
28.1 28.8
51.2 46.9
14.0 16.2
4.4 5.9
2.3 2.2
M1
R3 RATHA
31.8 33.6
49.5 39.3
11.2 15.9
5.6 6.5
1.9 4.7
ibiEiE- Rt
R3 RATHA
20.9 25.5
56.4 48.2
13.6 18.2
5.5 6.4
3.6 1.8
30075 Kt

R3 RATHA
28.0 24.6
42.1 52.6
21.3 16.1
5.5 4.3
3.0 2.4

M2
R3 RATHA
30.0 29.3
44.3 47.9
17.1 13.6
4.3 5.7
4.3 3.6
ESES

R3 RATHA
28.5 30.5
50.6 44.9
13.8 16.9
5.1 5.1
2.0 2.5
300~ 50075 FHK
R3 RATHA
26.2 28.4
53.2 44.0
13.5 17.2
5.6 7.2
1.6 3.2

M3
R3 RATHA
23.8 22.6
56.0 49.2
13.7 19.0
4.0 7.7
2.4 1.6

JLPE(SHE- hEp

R3 RATHA
23.0 29.6
55.2 48.5
15.5 14.2
4.6 5.9
1.7 1.8
500~70075 A3k
R3 RATHA
27.3 35.2
56.0 42.9
11.5 15.3
3.3 4.6
1.9 2.0

F1
R3 RATHA
39.2 32.4
48.0 52.0
10.8 11.8
1.0 2.9
1.0 1.0
Ea[iif)

R3 RATHA
34.5 27.7
45.2 45.1
15.5 19.7
3.6 6.4
1.2 1.2
700~ 100075 AR
R3 RATHA
28.5 26.0
52.5 48.0
12.4 16.8
4.5 7.7
2.1 1.5

F2
R3 RATHA
32.1 30.7
45.3 42.3
11.7 19.7
6.6 4.4
4.4 2.9
hE-mE
R3 R4THA
34.1 27.1
50.6 45.9
10.6 15.3
2.4 8.2
2.4 3.5
1000~ 150077 FIK#
R3 R4THA
30.7 26.0
50.5 55.2
13.9 12.5
3.0 4.2
2.0 2.1

:+3.0LL E+5.0%K
:+5.0L0 E
:-3.0L E-5.0K 55
:-5.0LE

F3
R3 R4THA
23.3 30.1
55.3 47.7
16.2 15.0
4.5 6.0
0.8 1.1
FUpH - HE
R3 R4THA
27.5 28.4
51.4 53.2
12.8 10.1
3.7 5.5
4.6 2.8
15005 £

R3 R4THA
37.5 39.2
43.8 33.3
9.4 19.6
0.0 7.8
9.4 0.0
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Q14 FEfE

EfEE
VDR
BAEDFRAT
KIB2ATORIT
INEEBITFOTENRIEIAT
A B EOFENRIFHRAT
FLENRIRHRAT
TOMZRIRIRAT
RAEDFRAT
B35 0Y - REDZOMDEIRLRIT
ZOAM

EHE (EER)

VDR
BAEDFRAT
KIB2ATORAIT
INBEBITFOTFENRIEIRAT
A B EOFENRIRHRAT
FHENFRIRHRAT
TOMZRIRHRAT
RAEDFRAT
BB oY — )L REDZOMOERTRIT
ZOAM

BEE (tgT0v))

VEDBR
BAEDFRAT
KIB2 A TORRIT
INBEBITFOTENRIEAT
A EOFENRIRHRAT
FHENRIRHRAT
TOMZRIRHRAT
RAEDFRAT
BB oY -2 REDZOMOEIRTRIT
O

BH#E (F)

VDR
BAEDFRAT
KIB2ATORIT
INBEBITFOTENRIEIRIT
R B EOFENRIRHRAT
FLENRIRHRAT
TOMZRIRIRAT
RAEDFAT
BHS oY — )L REDZOMOFARTRIT
ZOAM

R3 RATHA
13.9 14.3
12.7 10.8
32.0 28.5
11.0 13.1
7.6 5.4
4.2 4.1
6.2 9.4
12.0 13.9
0.3 0.0
0.3 0.5
M1
R3 RATHA
19.5 21.8
36.8 26.9
24.1 12.8
8.0 19.2
1.1 0.0
3.4 5.1
0.0 1.3
6.9 12.8
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
jtimiE- R
R3 RATHA
17.6 8.6
12.9 12.3
38.8 30.9
5.9 12.3
3.5 3.7
5.9 7.4
5.9 9.9
9.4 14.8
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
30075 FKii

R3 RATHA
21.7 21.5
17.4 11.0
23.5 23.3
5.2 2.5
5.2 4.9
4.3 3.1
6.1 8.6
15.7 23.3
0.9 0.0
0.0 1.8

M2
R3 RATHA
16.3 15.7
12.5 18.5
22.1 19.4
26.0 27.8
7.7 7.4
5.8 4.6
4.8 3.7
3.8 2.8
0.0 0.0
1.0 0.0
5

R3 RATHA
12.1 19.1
12.5 8.6
35.7 27.0
11.4 14.2
7.1 7.9
3.6 3.7
3.2 6.4
13.6 13.1
0.4 0.0
0.4 0.0
300~ 50075 [
R3 RATHA
19.0 22.7
15.0 14.9
28.0 23.2
12.0 10.5
4.0 3.3
3.5 3.3
4.0 8.8
14.5 12.7
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.6

M3
R3 RATHA
17.7 18.0
6.6 7.3
49.0 48.9
4.0 1.1
7.6 4.5
3.0 1.7
6.1 8.4
5.6 9.6
0.0 0.0
0.5 0.6

JLPESRE - ThEp

R3 RATHA
12.5 8.3
14.0 11.4
31.6 37.1
12.5 12.9
8.1 3.0
3.7 2.3
5.9 11.4
11.8 12.9
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.8
500~70075 FAK
R3 RATHA
12.6 7.2
12.6 10.5
32.2 34.0
15.5 16.3
5.7 5.9
4.0 5.9
6.3 7.2
10.9 13.1
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

F1
R3 RATHA
7.9 4.7
30.3 16.3
18.0 31.4
21.3 19.8
0.0 0.0
5.6 7.0
0.0 2.3
16.9 17.4
0.0 0.0
0.0 1.2
i)

R3 RATH
17.9 11.9
13.4 12.7
29.1 23.0
8.2 14.3
9.7 7.1
3.7 0.8
9.0 9.5
9.0 18.3
0.0 0.0
0.0 2.4
700~ 100075 [k
R3 RATHA
6.6 9.0
8.7 6.2
39.3 31.7
11.7 20.7
9.7 9.0
5.6 4.1
8.2 10.3
9.2 9.0
0.5 0.0
0.5 0.0

F2
R3 RATHA
11.3 13.0
9.4 5.0
23.6 14.0
21.7 30.0
6.6 9.0
4.7 7.0
4.7 9.0
17.0 12.0
0.9 0.0
0.0 1.0
HRE-mE
R3 R4THA
12.5 16.1
11.1 8.1
23.6 30.6
12.5 11.3
8.3 1.6
5.6 9.7
12.5 12.9
12.5 9.7
1.4 0.0
0.0 0.0
1000~ 150073 K
R3 RATHA
13.4 6.4
6.1 7.7
36.6 34.6
6.1 21.8
17.1 2.6
2.4 5.1
8.5 10.3
8.5 11.5
0.0 0.0
1.2 0.0

:+3.0LL E+5.0%K
:+5.0L0 &
:-3.0LL E-5.0FK
;5.0 E
F3
R3 R4THA
10.5 12.1
2.9 4.3
34.4 27.5
1.4 2.4
13.9 7.7
3.8 2.9
12.9 19.3
19.6 23.2
0.5 0.0
0.0 0.5
FU - HiE
R3 R4THA
12.8 15.7
11.6 14.6
25.6 24.7
15.1 10.1
8.1 3.4
4.7 5.6
7.0 12.4
14.0 13.5
0.0 0.0
1.2 0.0
1500 MM £
R3 R4THA
3.8 8.1
26.9 16.2
30.8 29.7
7.7 10.8
11.5 8.1
3.8 2.7
0.0 18.9
15.4 5.4
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
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RIGHRITZIHSIEH (£4F)
BRI RS ED
RRRELIANVRES
ZIBOENEES
BRANrSTS
Bz
AT - FREB(CHE D ZRC R
Bhihe LT BATEAL
SRMLTVEDS
HRH BB TdREES
DAUDDOBIFRERAIM TIIRETES
FFRIRMABRN R ES
AR=YOTIFAETAHELHREIED
iR ST LN REZS
BHTRL - H—-EADBENMEES
FESESTAL(CEIBRAR
BENEZS

ZOAh

RIBHRITZLOHSIEBE (EFR)

IERENNRTED
RRNELIBNDRES
RBOENEEZS
BRNMETS
Bz
KT - FRER(CE D ZREO B
LT BETERL
EBMLTVES
R RERYEH TER2ES
DAUDDBFRERF T FREES
FSRIRMABRN IR ES
AR=YPTIFAETAHRUDHREES
SR U7 LD REES
BHTRL-H—EROBNEZS
RS L(CEIRANRL
BENETS
2O :

R3
50.2
21.3

11.6
3.4
4.8
7.2
2.4
2.4
9.7
4.3
1.0
4.3
1.0
4.3
1.4
13.0

R3
50.0
35.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
10.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
5.0
5.0
15.0

10.0
5.0
10.0

RATH
35.0
24.3
21.0
11.5
10.7

7.4
5.8
4.1
4.1
4.1
3.7
2.9
2.5
2.1
2.1
0.8
15.2

R3
50.0
22.2

16.7
2.8
2.8
8.3
2.8
2.8

11.1
5.6
0.0
5.6
0.0
5.6
0.0
5.6

M2

RATHA
37.5
21.9
15.6

6.3
18.8
6.3
9.4
0.0
3.1
0.0
3.1
3.1

0.0
3.1
3l
6.3

R3
46.2
53.8

7.7
7.7
15.4
30.8
0.0
7.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.7
0.0
7.7
0.0
7.7

:+3.0LL E+5.0%K

:+5.0L0 &

:-3.0LL E-5.0FK

;5.0 E

F3

R3 R4TFHA
56.1 35.6
7.0 23.7

- 22.0
14.0 11.9
5.3 8.5
5.3 11.9
1.8 1.7
3.5 3.4
1.8 3.4
10.5 5.1
3.5 1.7
0.0 3.4
0.0 1.7
1.8 1.7
0.0 0.0
1.8 0.0
19.3 20.3
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RIGHRT2IzH5EH (thigTOv51)
PEBENRTED
RANELIANDEES
ZIBOENEZS
BERNETS
BICHEHERUBN
KT - FRER(CE D ZREO BV
B LT BETEABL
SRMLTLEDS
W RBEMTIREES
DAUDDBFZERAM TEBEES
FSRIRMABRN K12 ES
AR=YPT I ETAHRUDHREES
SRR ST LN RS
BHTRL - H—EROBENMEZS
FESESAL(CEBRARL
AENETS
ZOA :

RISATZIDHSIRE  (FUNGY)

IERENNRTED
RRNEELIBANVRBES
ZBEOENEES
BRANETS
joAh i yaka= 0yl
AT - FREE(CB RO BN
BLEHEL T, BATERL
SEBMLTVES
R RERYEHI TEREZES
DAUDDBFRERFI T (FEES
FFRIRMABRN R ES
AR—YPTHFAETAHELDHREES
SR U7 LD REES
BETRL - H-—EADEBEMEES
RS L(CEIRANRL
BENETS

ZOAM :

JLimE - Rt
R3 RATHA
44.0 44.8
16.0 13.8
- 6.9
16.0 10.3
8.0 10.3
4.0 0.0
8.0 10.3
4.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
12.0 3.4
0.0 6.9
0.0 0.0
12.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
8.0 3.4
0.0 0.0
16.0 17.2
30075 Kt
R3 RATH
55.1 31.3
12.2 16.7
- 20.8
8.2 12.5
4.1 12.5
2.0 8.3
0.0 4.2
6.1 2.1
0.0 4.2
8.2 6.3
8.2 4.2
2.0 4.2
2.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
2.0 2.1
0.0 2.1
12.2 16.7

ESES

R3 R4THA
48.6 29.9
23.0 25.3

- 23.0
8.1 12.6
4.1 2.3
5.4 9.2
10.8 6.9
2.7 4.6
1.4 0.0
12.2 2.3
6.8 0.0
2.7 2.3
4.1 0.0
2.7 2.3
2.7 1.1
2.7 1.1
16.2 16.1
300~50075 K
R3 RATHA
42.3 34.8
23.1 26.1

- 15.9
21.2 11.6
3.8 10.1
7.7 5.8
11.5 7.2
0.0 4.3
1.9 4.3
7.7 1.4
1.9 7.2
0.0 2.9
3.8 1.4
1.9 1.4
3.8 1.4
1.9 0.0
17.3 14.5

JLPE(SRE- pED

R3 RATHA
81.6 48.6
7.9 24.3
- 21.6
13.2 16.2
0.0 10.8
5.3 8.1
2.6 0.0
2.6 8.1
5.3 2.7
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
2.6 0.0
0.0 2.7
2.6 0.0
0.0 0.0
7.9 8.1
500~70075 K
R3 RATHA
48.6 46.5
20.0 14.0
- 27.9
11.4 14.0
2.9 7.0
2.9 4.7
11.4 4.7
2.9 2.3
0.0 4.7
5.7 2.3
0.0 2.3
2.9 2.3
2.9 2.3
0.0 2.3
2.9 2.3
2.9 2.3
14.3 14.0

i)

R3 RATHA
61.8 38.3
29.4 25.5

- 23.4
11.8 8.5
0.0 17.0
2.9 4.3
0.0 8.5
0.0 2.1
0.0 6.4
11.8 6.4
2.9 8.5
0.0 2.1
0.0 2.1
0.0 0.0
2.9 2.1
0.0 0.0
8.8 12.8
700~ 100075 3K
R3 RATH
54.3 31.4
32.6 25.5

- 17.6
8.7 13.7
4.3 11.8
6.5 5.9
8.7 5.9
2.2 3.9
4.3 2.0
13.0 7.8
6.5 0.0
0.0 0.0
8.7 0.0
2.2 0.0
8.7 2.0
2.2 0.0
10.9 19.6

hE-ME
R3 R4THA
30.8 30.4
23.1 21.7
- 26.1
7.7 8.7
0.0 13.0
0.0 8.7
15.4 4.3
7.7 0.0
0.0 13.0
7.7 8.7
0.0 0.0
0.0 4.3
0.0 8.7
0.0 0.0
7.7 4.3
7.7 0.0
15.4 17.4
1000~ 150073 [k
R3 RATHA
47.4 27.8
21.1 38.9
- 27.8
0.0 5.6
0.0 5.6
5.3 5.6
5.3 11.1
0.0 16.7
5.3 0.0
10.5 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 5.6
0.0 5.6
0.0 11.1
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
10.5 11.1

:+3.0LL E+5.0%K
:+5.0L0 &
:-3.0LL E-5.0FK
;5.0 E
FUIN =S
R3 R4THA
4.3 15.0
30.4 35.0
- 20.0
17.4 10.0
8.7 30.0
8.7 15.0
8.7 0.0
0.0 10.0
8.7 15.0
13.0 10.0
13.0 15.0
0.0 15.0
8.7 15.0
0.0 10.0
8.7 5.0
0.0 5.0
13.0 25.0
15005 B L
R3 R4THA
66.7 35.7
0.0 50.0
- 28.6
16.7 0.0
0.0 21.4
0.0 28.6
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
16.7 14.3
33.3 7.1
16.7 7.1
0.0 7.1
16.7 21.4
0.0 7.1
16.7 7.1
0.0 0.0
0.0 7.1
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